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0549
0895
0660
0802
0438
1025
1017
0297
0158
0950
1312
0967
0470
0663
0664
0519
1154
0920
0569
0429
0317
1219
1237
0171
1131
0735
0545
0179
0548
0410
0553
0200
0219
0612
1096
0561
0974
0805
0570
1133
0328
0254
0337
0810
0766
0535
0703
0552
0540
0199

POLE BENDING

ULTIMATE MITO MAC
MOLLYNNIUM STAR
JENS KY JET

DOCS FIRE BRAND
POCO JOES CHOICE
BAR DIAMOND SPECIAL
RICHIN SUGAR
FRECKLES AGO

JET BUGSY

BTZ QUINCY
BITTERSWEET FINA
WAR LENA GRAND

THE NU GENERAL
MONEY MAKIN JET
LITTLE OLE LEO

KSU CHEROKEE COLONEL
JILLS DUN ROYAL
CLASSY CHICO

KINGS TWO BAR RED
RIFLE SITE BOBBIE
ACTION REACTION
PEPPYS SAN BAR LEO
SUPER SKOOTER

A REAL OVER ACHIEVER
STRAIT SILVER DOC
QUEMADOS SHADOW
LEOS TWOEYED QUEEN
SMART CITYGAL
ULTIMATE BARLEY

SUN KISSED JET
ROCKETTES RUMORS
MISS BEBOPPING

EASY N CUTE

HW WHO GOT THE CASH
PURE DIAMOND B OKIE
RYONS DAZZLIN YIN
HICKORYS LIL THUNDER
SONS TOUGH LADY
PRAIRIE STORM PRINCE
GONE TO XTREMES
MILLS KING RACHEAL
SHRIMP COCKTAIL
PACNHOWIETOTHEBAR
SMOOTH SAN

DEA PINE STAR DAISY
THIS LADY IS A LARK
SOO BAR WINDCHESTER
REDNECK ROSEY

CG POCO ZAN CHICK
HEZA SHAWNEE BAYOU

SAVANNAH L HAYS
MAUREEN MURRAY
MORGAN MARIE JONES
KRISTINE A MAY

MARIA FERNANDA FILIPPO-ORTIZ
KIMBERLY RUTH REED
ROSS RAMSEY

ELLISE CHASE

SARA J BANKS

LAKOTA C PAPPAN
ALEX K MICEK
SAVANNAH PELLEY
GRACYN GARBERICH
MORGAN MARIE JONES
LANE JONES

PAIGE JONES

HALEY MARIE SPROUSE
DANIELLE THARP
ASHLEY L HERRINGER
LAUREN K FEDRICK
ROXANNA CLAWSON
MORGAN TODD

EMILY M PRATHER
BROCK DUGLE BAWEL
DENIM MARIE SMITH
CLAIRE DANIELLE LEE
MATTIE HATCHER
BREANN BECKER
SAVANNAH L HAYS

ALI' M EINOLANDER
SHELTON M HEADLEY
WILL L BINGHAM

ANN ELIZABETH TEBOW
KAVANAUGH HUESTIS
EMILY J SCHULTZ
BRITTANY HEMPEL
LEXXI PEREZ

CASEY S MAY

ASHLEY L HERRINGER
DENIM MARIE SMITH
CAITLYN L COLVIN
KACI BUTE

TY CORNELIUS

CERI C MCCAFFERY
ERIC LUND

MIKAYLA HAMMOND
AMY KLEIN

SHELTON M HEADLEY
HANNAH R HARMON
WILL L BINGHAM



51
52
53
54
55
56

0165
0172
0147
0152
0896
0557

ROOSTERS CASHIN IN
JOHNNYS COOKIN
THREETURNSANDHOME
IRMA BLACKBIRD
SHESA GYPSY DASH
LIGHTNINGS RED DAWG

BRITTNEY BARR
BROCK DUGLE BAWEL
SHAY BAILEY ATKINS
JENNIE BADLEY
MAUREEN MURRAY
LAUREN RUNYON HECK



	poles

